

Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 000614
Date 17 November 2016

Services for Women Experiencing Multiple Disadvantage

Request:

1) What services are you currently commission specifically for women affected by:

substance use problems – Addictions Maternity Pathway is gender specific for pregnant women
mental health problems – No gender specific services, however universal service
homelessness – No gender specific services, however universal services
involvement in offending – No gender specific services

2) For each type of service commissioned:

What organisation delivers the service and what are their contact details?
Addictions Maternity Pathway – The Royal Wolverhampton NHS Trust, New Cross Hospital, Wolverhampton Road, Wolverhampton
WV10 0QP

How many women can they support at any one time?
The contract does not specify a maximum number

When does the current contract end?
31 March 2018